Gnolfstat  Tournament Results: Argonaut I nvitational

Argonaut I nvitational
Tiger Point GC

Tournament Dates: 04/03 - 04/04, 2023

Par:

Y ardage:

72 72
5859

Gulf Breeze FL

Daily L ow Round

1 West Florida, U of

2 Union University-TN
3 Christian Brothers U
4 Loyola- New Orleans
5 Spring Hill College

6 Evangel University

314
322
331
322
351

319
313
307
324
341

633
635
638
646
692

+57
+59
+62
+70
+116

2

3
T4
T4

6

7
T8
T8
10
T11
T11
T13
T13
T13
T 16
T 16
T18
T18
T18

1 Brooklyn Verdugo
Alia Scotka
Solange Gomez
Blair McKenzie
Kate Kenthack
AlegrialLopez
Eva Graham
Kenzie Heba
Nuria Llobet

Evie Graves
Catherine Singletary
Kaitlyn Montoya
Lainey Cristan
LauraOrtiz

Millie Thompson
Kazzia Fox

Nicole Taylor
Carla Kay Hickam
Mary McDaniel
Molly Kirkman
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Union U.TN

W. Florida 75
W. Florida 74
LoyolaNO 82
W. Florida 78
W. Florida 83
CBU 84
W. Florida 81
CBU 78
SpringHill 82
LoyolaNO 85
LoyolaNO 82
LoyolaNO 82
CBU 82
W. Florida 8l
CBU 80
Union U.TN 80
CBU 82
SpringHill 78
SpringHill 84

74
77
72
76
73
73
77
80
77
75
78
79
79
80
82
82
81
85
79

149
151
154
154
156
157
158
158
159
160
160
161
161
161
162
162
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163
163

+5

+7
+10
+10
+12
+13
+14
+14
+15
+16
+16
+17
+17
+17
+18
+18
+19
+19
+19
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21 Cecily Berry
T 22 Dani€ella Salazar
T 22 Kallie Robertson
T 24 Alex Seppanen
T 24 Aubrie Cagle
T 24 Emma Smithers
T 24 OliviaLeinart
28 MichédlleLorio
29 Karlie Alexander
T 30 Ashley White
T 30 Katelyn Swope
T 32 Kitrie Noe
T 32 Madeline Zimmerman
34 Jessica Sheil
35 Mckinnley Korte
36 Susannah Blackwell
37 Madelyn Jenkins
38 Caroline Luck
39 Ashley Burroughs
DNF Natalie Michas

Union U.TN
LoyolaNO
Union U.TN
W. Florida
Union U.TN
LoyolaNO
SpringHill
SpringHill
Union U.TN
Evangel
Evangel
SpringHill
SpringHill
Evangel
Union U.TN
Evangel
Evangel
SpringHill
SpringHill
SpringHill

Round: 1 Round: 2 Totd

TEAM STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:

PLAYER STATISTICS

Average Score: 83.50

Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:
Rounds Above Par:
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324.67 317.33 321.00

0 0

0 0

6 12
81.21 8237
0 0

2 2

37 77
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79
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83
84
84
87
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89
86
89
93

165
165
166
166
166
166
167
169
170
170
171
171
175
177
180
185
187
191

+21
+21
+22
+22
+22
+22
+23
+25
+26
+26
+27
+27
+31
+33
+36
+41
+43
+47



